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What’s For Lunch Next Week? 
Daily Virtual Free Meal Pickup (Bkfst & Lunch) 

11:00 am—12:30 pm 
Monday  Chicken Filet Sandwich, Uncrustable  
Tuesday  Smothered Chicken, Uncrustable 
Wednesday Cheeseburger, Turkey & Cheese Sandwich 

Thursday Chili Bowl w/Cornbread, Uncrustable 
Friday  Pepperoni Pizza, Uncrustable 

Dates to Remember 
Fri, Feb 19 Book Chats Zoom Meeting—8:00 am 
  Basketball v Harris County—5:15—Away 
Sat, Feb 20 Virtual Recovery Sessions—9:00a-12:00p 
Mon, Feb 22 ELA In-Person Recovery Session—4-5 pm 
  PURE Taqueria Spirit Night—3:00-9:00 pm 
Tue, Feb 23 Math In-Person Recovery Session—4-5 pm 
  Wild Wing Café Spirit Night—5:00-9:00 pm 
Thu, Feb 25 MathCounts Competition Second Round 
  Girls with Pearls Zoom—5:30 pm 
Fri, Feb 26 Basketball v Veterans—5:15—Away 
Sat, Feb 27 Virtual Recovery Sessions—9:00a-12:00p 
Mon, Mar 1 ELA In-Person Recovery Session—4-5 pm 
  PURE Taqueria Spirit Night—3:00-9:00 pm 
Tue, Mar 2 Math In-Person Recovery Session—4-5 pm 
  Wild Wing Café Spirit Night—5:00-9:00 pm 
Thu, Mar 4 Girls with Pearls Zoom—5:30 pm 
Sat, Mar 6 Virtual Recovery Sessions—9:00a-12:00p 
Mon, Mar 8 ELA In-Person Recovery Session—4-5 pm 
  PURE Taqueria Spirit Night—3:00-9:00 pm 
Tue, Mar 9 NJHS Meeting—8:15 am 
  Math In-Person Recovery Session—4-5 pm 
  Wild Wing Café Spirit Night—5:00-9:00 pm 
Wed, Mar 10 Last Day for Eagles Nest Lexia Challenge 
Thu, Mar 11 Girls with Pearls Zoom—5:30 pm 
Sat, Mar 13 Virtual Recovery Sessions—9:00a-12:00p 
Mon, Mar 15 ELA In-Person Recovery Session—4-5 pm 
  PURE Taqueria Spirit Night—3:00-9:00 pm 
Tue, Mar 16 Early Release Day—release at 1:10 pm 
  Wild Wing Café Spirit Night—5:00-9:00 pm 
Thu, Mar 18 Beta Club Meeting—8:05 am 
  Girls with Pearls Zoom—5:30 pm 
  Report Cards go home 
Sat, Mar 20 Virtual Recovery Sessions—9:00a-12:00p 
Mon, Mar 22 ELA In-Person Recovery Session—4-5 pm 
  PURE Taqueria Spirit Night—3:00-9:00 pm 
Tue, Mar 23 Math In-Person Recovery Session—4-5 pm 
  Wild Wing Café Spirit Night—5:00-9:00 pm 
Mon, Mar 29 - Spring Break—NO SCHOOL 
Fri, Apr 2 
Mon, Apr 5 PURE Taqueria Spirit Night—3:00-9:00 pm 
Tue, Apr 6 Wild Wing Café Spirit Night—5:00-9:00 pm 
Thu, Apr 8 Girls with Pearls Zoom—5:30 pm 
Mon, Apr 12 PURE Taqueria Spirit Night—3:00-9:00 pm 
Tue, Apr 13 NJHS Meeting—8:15 am 
  Wild Wing Café Spirit Night—5:00-9:00 pm 
Thu, Apr 15 Beta Club Meeting—8:05 am 
  Early Release Day—end at 1:10 pm 
  Girls with Pearls Zoom—5:30 pm 
Mon, Apr 19 Progress Reports 
  PURE Taqueria Spirit Night—3:00-9:00 pm 
Tue, Apr 20 Wild Wing Café Spirit Night—5:00-9:00 pm 
Thu, Apr 22 Girls with Pearls Zoom—5:30 pm 
Tue, Apr 27 Wild Wing Café Spirit Night—5:00-9:00 pm 
Thu, Apr 29 Girls with Pearls Zoom—5:30 pm 
Tue, May 4 Wild Wing Café Spirit Night—5:00-9:00 pm 
Thu, May 6 Girls with Pearls Zoom—5:30 pm 
Tue, May 11 Wild Wing Café Spirit Night—5:00-9:00 pm 
Thu, May 13 Girls with Pearls Zoom—5:30 pm 

Daily Schedule Reminder for Next  Week: 

Mon, 2/22 Tue, 2/23 Wed, 2/24 Thu, 2/25 Fri, 2/26 
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Enrichment 

Student Spotlight 
Each week we spotlight students who have shown 
character, good manners, and a positive attitude.  
Congratulations to the following students who were 
chosen by their teachers as Students of the Week: 
Grade  Student   Teacher 
6th  Delianys Rivera Casiano Mr. Howard 
7th  Remi Thieme  Mrs. D. Allen  
8th  Tristian Patterson  Ms. Jenkins  
Connections  Chase Anthony  Mrs. Fekete 

Congratulations,  

Math Team Members 
The BRMS Math Team competed last Friday 
at the first round of MathCounts Chapter Competition.  After the 
first round, the members moving on to the next chapter round 
are: 
 Trisha Shah—rank 2 with a score of 34 
 Sabina Stancu—rank 3 with a score of 34 
 Utkarsh Anand—rank 5 with a score of 33 
 Noor Ahmed—rank 6 with a score of 33 
 Roohe Khan—rank 7 with a score of 33 
 
We wish them luck in the next round which takes place on Feb-
ruary 25.  Thank you to Mr. Ryan Dobbins for your leadership 
with this group. 



Alex Haniotis—8th Grade 

Black History Month Art  

by Mrs. Daughety’s 

Visual Arts Students 



Charlotte Sullivan—7th grade 

Delianys Rivera Casiano—6th grade  



Allison Wharton—8th Grade 

Alexa Gonzalez Valazquez—8th Grade 

Elsa Ratliff—8th Grade 


